CENTRE LIST FOR COE AND ADVANCE MODULE EXAMINATION September, 2014
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1111
1212
1213
1214
1215
1311
1312
1334
1414
2114
2117
2231
2252

i 2311

2413
2415
2416
2511
3116
3118
3151
3212
3214
3215
3216
3218
3315
3352
4111
4211
4311
4412
4532

Institute Name

Industrial Training Institite, Basst Pathana
Industrial Training Institute, Lalru
Industrial Training Institute. Nabha
Industrial Training Institute. Patiala
Industrial 1raming Institute, Rajpura
Industrial Training Institute, Ropar
Industrial Trammg Institute, Nangal
Industrial Trainmg Institute (w) Mohali
Industrial 'I"raining Institute. Sunam
Industrial Training Institute, Tudhiana
Industrial Training Institute. Samrala
Industrial Training Institute (w) Jalandhar
Industrial Training Institute MC Jalandhar
Industrial Training lnstitute, Nawanshchar
Industrial Training Institute. Hoshiarpur
Industrial Training lostitute. Talwara
Industrial Training Institute SC Garhshankar
Industrial Training Institute. Moga
[ndustrial Training Institute, Patti
Industrial Training Institute, Sarhali
Dayanand I'TC. Amritsar

Industrial Training Institute, Batala
Industrial Training Institute, Gurdaspur
Industrial Training lostitute, Kalanaur
Industrial 'raining lostitute. Quadian
Industrial Training Institute. Pathankot
[ndustrial Training Institute. Kapurthala
I'TC. Phagwara

Industrial Training Institute. Bathinda
Industrial Training Institute. Faridkot
Industrial Training Institute, Budhlada
Industrial Traiming Insttute, Ferosepur

Industrial Fraining Institute, Kheowali
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