CENTRE LIST FOR COE AND ADVANCE MODULE EXAMINATION September, 2014

3	S.No	Code	Institute Name	Proposed Examination Centre
	1	1111	Industrial Training Institite, Bassi Pathana	Qwn
1	2	1212	Industrial Training Institute, Lalru	Own
1	3	1213	Industrial Training Institute, Nabha	Own
i	4	1214	Industrial Training Institute, Patiala	Own
	5	1215	Industrial Training Institute, Rajpura	Own
	6	1311	Industrial Training Institute, Ropar	Own
!	7	1312	Industrial Training Institute, Nangal	Own
	8	1334	Industrial Training Institute (w) Mohali	Own
	9	1414	Industrial Training Institute, Sunam	Own
	10	2114	Industrial Training Institute, Ludhiana	Own
i	11	2117	Industrial Training Institute, Samrala	Own
	12	2231	Industrial Training Institute (w) Jalandhar	Own
	13	2252	Industrial Training Institute MC Jalandhar	Own
1	14	2311	Industrial Training Institute, Nawanshehar	Own
ì	15	2413	Industrial Training Institute. Hoshiarpur	Own
i i	16	2415	Industrial Training Institute, Talwara	Own
K.	17	2416	Industrial Training Institute SC Garhshankar	Own
10	18	2511	Industrial Training Institute, Moga	Own
i.	19	3116	Industrial Training Institute, Patti	Own
1	20	3118	Industrial Training Institute, Sarhali	Own
	21	3151	Dayanand ITC, Amritsar	Own
	22	3212	Industrial Training Institute, Batala	Own
	23	3214	Industrial Training Institute, Gurdaspur	Own
	24	3215	Industrial Training Institute, Kalanaur	Own
ļ	25	3216	Industrial Training Institute, Quadian	Own
1	26	3218	Industrial Fraining Institute, Pathankot	Own
ł	27	3315	Industrial Training Institute, Kapurthala	Own
i	28	3352	TTC. Phagwara	Own
	29	4111	Industrial Training Institute, Bathinda	Own
	30	4211	Industrial Training Institute, Faridkot	Own
÷	31	4311	Industrial Training Institute, Budhlada	Own
39	32	4412	Industrial Training Institute, Ferozepur	Own
-	33	4532	Industrial Training Institute. Kheowali	Own

AssH. Controller (H1)